
15th FINA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Barcelona (ESP)

19th July - 4th August 2013

Event 210
27 JUL 2013 ­ 14:00

Men's 10m Platform
10m Plate­forme Homme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Semifinal
Demi­Finale

Rank Name NAT
Dive
No.

DD
Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7
Dive

Points
Dive
Rank

 Total
Points

Overall
Rank

Points
Behind

1 BOUDIA David USA 6245D 3.6 9.0  8.5  7.5  8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5  91.80 2 91.80 2 0.70
407C 3.2 9.0  9.0  9.0  10 9.0 9.0 9.5  86.40 4 178.20 1  
109C 3.7 9.0  8.5  8.0  8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0  92.50 2 270.70 1  
307C 3.3 9.0  9.5  9.0  9.0 8.5 9.5 9.0  89.10 4 359.80 1  
207B 3.6 8.5  8.5  9.0  9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0  93.60 2 453.40 1  
5255B 3.6 8.0  8.0  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  81.00 8 534.40 1  

2 GARCIA Ivan MEX 109C 3.7 7.5  8.5  8.0  8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5  92.50 1 92.50 1  
207C 3.3 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  75.90 9 168.40 4 9.80
6245D 3.6 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0  79.20 =9 247.60 3 23.10
307C 3.3 8.5  9.0  8.5  9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0  87.45 5 335.05 4 24.75
409C 4.1 7.5  8.0  7.5  8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0  96.35 1 431.40 2 22.00
5156B 3.8 8.5  8.5  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  91.20 4 522.60 2 11.80

3 KLEIN Sascha GER 407C 3.2 6.0  6.5  6.0  6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0  56.00 16 56.00 16 36.50
109C 3.7 9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5  99.90 1 155.90 7 22.30
626B 3.5 8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5  89.25 3 245.15 5 25.55
207B 3.6 8.5  9.0  8.5  8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5  91.80 =2 336.95 3 22.85
307C 3.3 8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  82.50 5 419.45 3 33.95
5255B 3.6 8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5  86.40 =5 505.85 3 28.55

4 MINIBAEV Victor RUS 407C 3.2 8.0  8.5  8.0  8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5  81.60 =5 81.60 =5 10.90
109C 3.7 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0  88.80 3 170.40 3 7.80
307C 3.3 7.0  7.5  8.0  7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0  75.90 11 246.30 4 24.40
6245D 3.6 8.5  8.5  8.5  9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5  91.80 =2 338.10 2 21.70
207B 3.6 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  73.80 8 411.90 4 41.50
5255B 3.6 6.0  6.5  6.5  6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5  68.40 15 480.30 4 54.10

5 SANCHEZ German MEX 207C 3.3 6.0  6.0  5.5  5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5  57.75 15 57.75 15 34.75
407C 3.2 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5  72.00 =10 129.75 15 48.45
626C 3.3 8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5  84.15 5 213.90 14 56.80
109C 3.7 7.5  7.5  8.0  7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0  83.25 7 297.15 11 62.65
307C 3.3 9.0  9.5  9.0  9.0 9.0 9.5 9.5  90.75 4 387.90 5 65.50
5156B 3.8 7.5  7.5  7.0  8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5  85.50 7 473.40 5 61.00

6 QIU Bo CHN 407B 3.5 4.5  4.5  4.0  5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5  47.25 18 47.25 18 45.25
626B 3.5 6.0  6.5  6.5  6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5  64.75 15 112.00 18 66.20
307C 3.3 8.0  9.0  8.5  9.0 8.5 8.5 9.5  85.80 4 197.80 16 72.90
207B 3.6 9.5  9.5  9.5  9.5 9.5 9.0 9.0  102.60 1 300.40 9 59.40
109B 4.1 5.5  5.0  5.0  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0  63.55 12 363.95 9 89.45
5255B 3.6 8.5  9.0  9.0  9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5  93.60 =2 457.55 6 76.85

7 DALEY Thomas GBR 626B 3.5 8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0  89.25 3 89.25 3 3.25
407C 3.2 7.5  7.5  7.5  8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5  72.00 =10 161.25 5 16.95
207B 3.6 8.5  8.5  9.5  9.0 8.5 9.0 8.0  93.60 1 254.85 2 15.85
109C 3.7 4.0  3.5  4.0  4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0  44.40 17 299.25 10 60.55
5255B 3.6 5.5  6.0  6.0  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5  59.40 15 358.65 11 94.75
307C 3.3 9.5  9.0  8.5  10 9.5 9.5 10  94.05 1 452.70 7 81.70

8 AGUIRRE Jeinkler CUB 107B 3.0 8.5  8.0  8.0  8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0  75.00 10 75.00 10 17.50
207C 3.3 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0  79.20 =6 154.20 8 24.00
6243D 3.2 8.5  8.5  8.0  8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5  81.60 =6 235.80 7 34.90
407C 3.2 7.0  7.0  6.5  7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0  65.60 14 301.40 7 58.40
307C 3.3 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0  64.35 11 365.75 7 87.65
5255B 3.6 8.0  8.5  8.0  8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0  86.40 =5 452.15 8 82.25

9 CHIARABINI Andrea ITA 407C 3.2 6.5  5.5  5.5  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5  59.20 14 59.20 14 33.30
109C 3.7 7.5  7.0  7.5  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0  79.55 5 138.75 14 39.45
626C 3.3 8.5  8.0  8.5  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  79.20 =9 217.95 10 52.75
207C 3.3 8.5  9.5  9.0  8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0  82.50 8 300.45 8 59.35
307C 3.3 8.5  8.5  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5  80.85 6 381.30 6 72.10
5253B 3.2 7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5  70.40 14 451.70 9 82.70

10 NAZIN Sergey RUS 6243D 3.2 8.0  8.5  7.5  8.0 8.0 8.0 9.5  76.80 7 76.80 7 15.70
207B 3.6 7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0  79.20 =6 156.00 6 22.20
407C 3.2 7.5  8.5  8.0  9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0  81.60 =6 237.60 6 33.10
307C 3.3 8.0  8.0  8.5  8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0  80.85 9 318.45 5 41.35
109C 3.7 2.5  3.0  3.5  3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5  35.15 17 353.60 13 99.80
5255B 3.6 9.0  8.5  8.5  8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5  93.60 =2 447.20 10 87.20
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11 BONDAR Oleksandr UKR 407C 3.2 8.5  9.0  8.5  8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0  81.60 =5 81.60 =5 10.90
109C 3.7 4.5  5.0  5.5  5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5  57.35 17 138.95 12 39.25
6245D 3.6 7.5  8.0  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  81.00 8 219.95 9 50.75
207C 3.3 8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5  84.15 6 304.10 6 55.70
5255B 3.6 5.5  6.0  6.0  6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5  61.20 13 365.30 8 88.10
307C 3.3 8.5  7.5  8.0  7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0  77.55 10 442.85 11 91.55

12 KAPTUR Vadim BLR 5253B 3.2 8.0  8.0  7.5  7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0  73.60 11 73.60 11 18.90
6142D 3.1 8.5  8.5  9.0  8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5  79.05 8 152.65 9 25.55
107B 3.0 8.0  8.0  8.5  7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  72.00 =13 224.65 8 46.05
407C 3.2 6.0  6.5  6.0  6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5  60.80 15 285.45 14 74.35
207C 3.3 7.5  8.0  7.0  8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  74.25 7 359.70 10 93.70
307C 3.3 7.5  7.5  7.0  7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5  70.95 13 430.65 12 103.75

13 RIOS LOPERA Juan COL 5255B 3.6 7.0  6.0  7.0  6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  75.60 9 75.60 9 16.90
407C 3.2 7.0  7.0  6.5  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  67.20 14 142.80 11 35.40
626C 3.3 8.0  7.5  7.5  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0  74.25 12 217.05 11 53.65
107B 3.0 8.0  8.5  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  72.00 12 289.05 13 70.75
207C 3.3 7.0  6.5  7.0  6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0  67.65 9 356.70 12 96.70
307C 3.3 7.0  6.5  6.5  6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5  64.35 17 421.05 13 113.35

14 OOI Tze Liang MAS 5253B 3.2 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 6.0 7.5  72.00 12 72.00 12 20.50
6243D 3.2 7.5  8.0  7.5  8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  72.00 =10 144.00 10 34.20
107B 3.0 7.5  8.5  8.0  8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0  72.00 =13 216.00 13 54.70
207C 3.3 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  74.25 =10 290.25 12 69.55
307C 3.3 5.5  5.0  4.5  5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5  49.50 16 339.75 16 113.65
407C 3.2 7.5  8.0  8.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  72.00 =11 411.75 14 122.65

15 KIM Sun Bom PRK 107B 3.0 8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0  76.50 8 76.50 8 16.00
407C 3.2 6.5  7.0  7.0  6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0  62.40 16 138.90 13 39.30
626C 3.3 6.5  6.5  7.0  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5  64.35 16 203.25 15 67.45
307C 3.3 7.5  7.5  8.0  7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0  74.25 =10 277.50 15 82.30
207B 3.6 6.0  6.5  6.0  6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5  66.60 10 344.10 15 109.30
5253B 3.2 6.0  7.0  7.5  6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  67.20 16 411.30 15 123.10

16 ZAKHAROV Anton UKR 407C 3.2 5.5  6.5  5.0  6.0 5.0 4.5 4.0  49.60 17 49.60 17 42.90
207B 3.6 6.5  7.0  6.0  6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  70.20 13 119.80 17 58.40
107B 3.0 8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5  72.00 =13 191.80 17 78.90
307C 3.3 6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  66.00 13 257.80 16 102.00
626B 3.5 6.0  5.5  5.5  6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0  59.50 14 317.30 17 136.10
5255B 3.6 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5  79.20 9 396.50 16 137.90

17 LIN Yue CHN 407C 3.2 9.5  9.0  9.0  9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5  86.40 4 86.40 4 6.10
307C 3.3 9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5  89.10 2 175.50 2 2.70
207B 3.6 4.0  4.0  3.5  3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0  41.40 18 216.90 12 53.80
109C 3.7 3.5  3.0  2.0  3.5 4.0 2.5 3.5  37.00 18 253.90 17 105.90
6245D 3.6 8.0  8.5  8.5  8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0  91.80 3 345.70 14 107.70
5255B 3.6 4.0  3.5  4.0  4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5  41.40 18 387.10 17 147.30

18 STEIN Dominik GER 6245D 3.6 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5  70.20 13 70.20 13 22.30
107B 3.0 5.5  5.5  6.0  6.0 7.0 5.5 7.0  52.50 18 122.70 16 55.50
407C 3.2 5.5  6.0  6.0  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0  52.80 17 175.50 18 95.20
207C 3.3 5.5  5.0  4.0  5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0  51.15 16 226.65 18 133.15
307C 3.3 2.0  3.5  3.5  3.0 2.5 2.0 2.5  26.40 18 253.05 18 200.35
5253B 3.2 8.0  7.5  7.5  7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5  72.00 =11 325.05 18 209.35

Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n
No. Number No. Number
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